
WOMEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Women's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 197.0 165.0 10

2 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.1 160.0 8

3 Taylor Melugin Independence High School 190.0 160.0 6

4 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 191.0 155.0 4

5 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 197.6 90.0 2

6 Brayli Mays Maize High 186.2 80.0 1

7 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 190.2 0.0 0

Women's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.1 300.0 10

2 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 197.0 245.0 8

3 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 191.0 235.0 6

4 Taylor Melugin Independence High School 190.0 230.0 4

5 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 197.6 145.0 2

6 Brayli Mays Maize High 186.2 115.0 1

7 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 190.2 0.0 0

Women's 198.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 191.0 300.0 10

2 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 197.0 295.0 8

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.1 260.0 6

4 Taylor Melugin Independence High School 190.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 197.6 150.0 2

6 Brayli Mays Maize High 186.2 75.0 1

7 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 190.2 0.0 0

Women's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.1 720.0 10

2 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 197.0 705.0 8

3 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 191.0 690.0 6

4 Taylor Melugin Independence High School 190.0 595.0 4

5 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 197.6 385.0 2

6 Brayli Mays Maize High 186.2 270.0 1

7 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 190.2 0.0 0

Women's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 184.1 3.911

28 Kinslee Cottner Maize South High School 191.0 3.613

29 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 197.0 3.579

42 Taylor Melugin Independence High School 190.0 3.132

68 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 197.6 1.948

75 Brayli Mays Maize High 186.2 1.45

79 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 190.2 0.0


